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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2019
        	
        14
      	
        0
      	
        12
      	
        0
      	
        26
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        56
      	
        0
      	
        24
      	
        0
      	
        80
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        69
      	
        0
      	
        37
      	
        0
      	
        106
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        98
      	
        0
      	
        25
      	
        0
      	
        123
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        53
      	
        0
      	
        25
      	
        0
      	
        78
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        16
      	
        0
      	
        15
      	
        0
      	
        31
      
	
            Total
        	
        306
      	
        0
      	
        138
      	
        0
      	
        444
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